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           2020 – 2021 School Year Calendar 
 

2019-2020 Total instructional Total Non- Operational 
 (students) instructional (Teachers) 

August 1 3 4 
September 21 0  21 
October 20 1 21 
November 16 0 16 
December 14 0 14 
January 20 92 0   20 96 

February 16 3 19 
March 18 1 19 
April 18 1 19 
May 19 1 20 
June 21 92 1   22 99 

Total 184 11 195 
 

PLEASE NOTE: Entwistle School offers a modified school year. Please contact the school for details on their operational dates. 
 

Monday, August 31, 2020 ..........................................................     First day of instruction for students 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 ................................................................     Last day of instruction for students 

SPECIAL DATES 
Wednesday, August 26 to Friday, August 28, 2020 ....     Staff planning & development day (no students attend)     

Friday, August 28, 2020..............................................................     Division Planning Day 

Monday, September 7, 2020 ....................................................    Labour Day 

Friday, October 09, 2020 ..........................................................    Staff planning & development day (no students attend)     

Monday, October 12, 2020 ........................................................    Thanksgiving Day 

Monday, November 09, 2020 to 
Friday, November 13, 2020 inclusive.....................................    Fall Break (November 11, 2020 – Remembrance Day) 

Monday, December 21, 2020 to 
Friday, January 1, 2021 inclusive ..............................................    Christmas Break 

Monday, January 4, 2021.............................................................    First day back for instruction after Break 

Thursday, February 4 & Friday, February 5, 2021 .........    Teachers’ Convention (no students attend) 

Friday, February 12, 2021……………………………………………………    Staff planning & development day (no students attend) 

Monday, February 15, 2021 .......................................................    Family Day 

Friday, March 5, 2021………………………………………………………….    Staff planning & development day (no students attend) 

Friday, March 26 to 
Monday, April 5, 2021 inclusive ..............................................    Spring Break – (Friday, April 2, 2021-Good Friday &  
                                                                                                                               Monday, April 5, 2021-Easter Monday) 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 .................................................................    Staff planning & development day (no students attend) 

Friday, May 21, 2021.....................................................................    Staff planning & development day (no students attend) 

Monday, May 24, 2021 ................................................................    Victoria Day 

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 ...............................................................     Last day for all Students 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 ........................................................    Staff planning & development day (no students attend) 
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